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A002835888 SUNIL  MAJHI Male No  1  1 1 ST  3  372.00  32.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818594 BABLI  MODAK Female No  2 2 UR  1  341.00  33.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706308 JAGANNATH  MAHATO Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  3  337.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725322 SATYAJIT  PANDEY Male No  4 4 UR  11  334.00  62.86  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720659 NIRANJAN  GORAIN Male No  5  2 5 OBC-B  3  326.00  86.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913652 DHARAMDAS  MAHATO Male No  6  3 6 OBC-B  2  324.00  64.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843948 AMIT  KUMAR Male No  7  1 7 OBC-A  2  316.00  75.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450459 GOBINDA  KUMAR Male No  8 8 UR  1  305.00  82.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805962 PUJA  DAIBAGNA Female No  9 9 UR  2  299.00  68.14  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835745 ASHARANI  KUMAR Female No  10  4 10 OBC-B  9  298.00  75.57  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638094 SOMEN  KUMAR Male No  11  5 11 OBC-B  6  298.00  72.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875506 PRABHAT  LAYA Male No  12  2 12 ST  8  298.00  56.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733382 SUDHA  GORAIN Female No  13  6 13 OBC-B  2  295.00  65.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720779 BISWANATH  MAHATO Male No  14  7 14 OBC-B  10  293.00  48.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002866539 MOBARAK  ANSARI Male No  15  2 15 OBC-A  5  288.00  70.57  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684111 ANANYA  DAS Female No  16 16 UR  10  288.00  69.71  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682101 KALPANA  MAHATO Female No  17  8 17 OBC-B  13  286.00  89.29  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749005 RIYA  MAHATA Female No  18  9 18 OBC-B  3  286.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755024 MD JASIM ANSARY Male No  19  3 19 OBC-A  2  286.00  72.43  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724538 JUREN  MAHATO Male No  20 20 UR  4  285.00  62.43  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867823 SK  SADDAM Male No  21 21 UR  9  284.00  65.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507476 RUDRADEB  MAHATO Male No  22 22 UR  5  284.00  64.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692433 AMRIT  MAHATO Male No  23 23 UR  6  284.00  57.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815367 PRABHAT KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  24  10 24 OBC-B  4  281.00  57.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875173 RUPALI  KUMAR Female No  25  4 25 OBC-A  2  277.00  71.71  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873219 APARNA  MAHATO Female No  26  11 26 OBC-B  2  277.00  49.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689864 SARITA  MAHATO Female No  27  12 27 OBC-B  2  276.00  58.71  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749695 RAJKUMAR  GOPE Male No  28  13 28 OBC-B  2  276.00  57.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002867927 ATIQUA  RIYAZ Female No  29 29 UR  15  275.00  66.50  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573626 KANCHAN  KUMAR Male No  30  14 30 OBC-B  4  274.00  87.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876569 KESHAB  MAHATO Male No  31  15 31 OBC-B  2  274.00  41.43  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696085 UTPAL  MAHATO Male No  32  16 32 OBC-B  1  273.00  61.86  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921433 JYOTIRMAY  MAHATO Male No  33  17 33 OBC-B  18  272.00  67.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807647 SWADHIRAM  MAHATO Male No  34  18 34 OBC-B  1  272.00  58.29  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803665 PAYEL  MUKHERJEE Female No  35 35 UR  2  272.00  52.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682456 LAKSHIRANI  MAHATO Female No  36  19 36 OBC-B  7  270.00  54.57  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551750 FULMANI  MAHATO Female No  37  20 37 OBC-B  2  269.00  46.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471517 PRASENJIT  MAHATO Male No  38  21 38 OBC-B  5  268.00  87.86  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722117 SUDIP  KUMAR Male No  39  5 39 OBC-A  4  268.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515449 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  40  22 40 OBC-B  1  268.00  75.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748781 SOURAV  MAHATO Male No  41  23 41 OBC-B  4  268.00  70.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445918 MANOJOBA  KUMAR Female No  42  24 42 OBC-B  6  267.00  72.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002802714 RAJKUMAR  KUIRY Male No  43  25 43 OBC-B  2  267.00  45.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586659 PUNAM  MAHATO Female No  44 44 UR  2  266.00  77.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591392 DAYAMAY  ROY Male No  45 45 UR  4  265.00  69.57  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804883 MONIKA  GORAIN Female No  46  26 46 OBC-B  6  265.00  57.29  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491982 AMIT  MAHATO Male No  47  27 47 OBC-B  10  264.00  64.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529000 ALOK  MAHTO Male No  48  28 48 OBC-B  10  262.00  87.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444168 SHATABDI  MAHATO Female No  49  29 49 OBC-B  2  261.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730982 RITIKA  DEY Female No  50 50 UR  13  259.00  63.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866032 ASHWASTHAMA  GHASI Male No  51  1 51 SC  4  259.00  54.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809592 RABINDRA  MAHATO Male No  52  30 52 OBC-B  3  259.00  54.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532642 PRATHAMI  MAHATO Female No  53 53 UR  1  259.00  44.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563067 DHANANJOY  MAHATO Male No  54  31 54 OBC-B  8  258.00  50.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880427 RAJIB  KUMAR Male No  55  6 55 OBC-A  1  257.00  62.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763849 KAMALESH  MAHATO Male No  56 56 UR  6  257.00  57.43  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002646300 BIKRAMJEET  MAHATO Male No  57 57 UR  7  257.00  44.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538837 SIMA  DAS Female No  58 58 UR  5  256.00  58.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541245 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  59  32 59 OBC-B  4  255.00  51.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723592 AJOY  KUMAR Male No  60  7 60 OBC-A  2  255.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847883 BISHAL  MAHATO Male No  61  33 61 OBC-B  3  253.00  60.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449163 SHANTAMOYEE  MAHATO Female No  62  34 62 OBC-B  10  253.00  43.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592027 MEGHNATH  MAHATO Male No  63  35 63 OBC-B  2  252.00  70.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914207 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  64  36 64 OBC-B  1  252.00  59.14  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926718 MOHAN  MACHHUAR Male No  65  2 65 SC  1  251.00  55.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810488 SHUBHA  KHAN Male No  66 66 UR  1  250.00  68.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806500 RANJIT  MAHATO Male No  67  37 67 OBC-B  2  249.00  55.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680867 ASHIS  MAHATO Male No  68  38 68 OBC-B  3  248.00  66.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615260 SONALI  KUIRI Female No  69  39 69 OBC-B  2  247.00  53.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635373 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  70  40 70 OBC-B  6  246.00  65.43  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002902233 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  71  41 71 OBC-B  5  243.00  53.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596225 MANISH  MAHATO Male No  72 72 UR  5  242.00  82.17  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719934 NITISH KUMAR MAHATO Male No  73  42 73 OBC-B  7  242.00  58.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469136 SARJEN  MAHATO Male No  74  43 74 OBC-B  6  241.00  74.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680159 LANKESHWAR  KUMAR Male No  75  44 75 OBC-B  1  239.00  49.71  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528704 NIRUPAMA  LOHAR Female No  76 76 UR  7  239.00  41.43  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725967 APURBA  TEWARY Female No  77 77 UR  11  238.00  77.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835946 SHIKHA  MAHATO Female No  77  45 78 OBC-B  4  238.00  77.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632201 KAMALA  MAHATO Female No  78  46 79 OBC-B  2  238.00  65.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527421 BAJRANG  MAHATO Male No  79 80 UR  1  237.00  77.29  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457707 NILIMA  MAHATO Female No  80  47 81 OBC-B  6  234.00  62.43  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556785 RAHUL  KUMAR MAHATO Male No  81  48 82 OBC-B  10  234.00  59.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516500 JAYANTA  MAHATO Male No  82 83 UR  3  234.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517679 MALAY  MAHATO Male No  83  49 84 OBC-B  1  233.00  69.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002619145 SHUBHASHIS  MAJHI Male No  84  50 85 OBC-B  2  233.00  66.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457116 MANOJ KUMAR MAHATO Male No  85 86 UR  2  233.00  56.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644721 SAGAR  MAHATO Male No  86  51 87 OBC-B  3  231.00  77.57  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460462 SUDIPTA  MAHATO Male No  87  52 88 OBC-B  11  230.00  55.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628720 ASTAMI  MAHATO Female No  88  53 89 OBC-B  10  217.00  59.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862611 SHUBHAM KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

Male No  89 90 UR  6  217.00  45.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719254 KAILASHI  KUMAR Female No  90 91 UR  5  212.00  44.86  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683800 SUJATA  PANDEY Female No  91 92 UR  3  206.00  74.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002843948 AMIT  KUMAR Male No  7  1 1 OBC-A  2  316.00  75.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866539 MOBARAK  ANSARI Male No  15  2 2 OBC-A  5  288.00  70.57  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755024 MD JASIM ANSARY Male No  19  3 3 OBC-A  2  286.00  72.43  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875173 RUPALI  KUMAR Female No  25  4 4 OBC-A  2  277.00  71.71  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722117 SUDIP  KUMAR Male No  39  5 5 OBC-A  4  268.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880427 RAJIB  KUMAR Male No  55  6 6 OBC-A  1  257.00  62.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723592 AJOY  KUMAR Male No  60  7 7 OBC-A  2  255.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002706308 JAGANNATH  MAHATO Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  3  337.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720659 NIRANJAN  GORAIN Male No  5  2 2 OBC-B  3  326.00  86.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913652 DHARAMDAS  MAHATO Male No  6  3 3 OBC-B  2  324.00  64.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835745 ASHARANI  KUMAR Female No  10  4 4 OBC-B  9  298.00  75.57  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638094 SOMEN  KUMAR Male No  11  5 5 OBC-B  6  298.00  72.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733382 SUDHA  GORAIN Female No  13  6 6 OBC-B  2  295.00  65.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720779 BISWANATH  MAHATO Male No  14  7 7 OBC-B  10  293.00  48.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682101 KALPANA  MAHATO Female No  17  8 8 OBC-B  13  286.00  89.29  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749005 RIYA  MAHATA Female No  18  9 9 OBC-B  3  286.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815367 PRABHAT KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  24  10 10 OBC-B  4  281.00  57.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873219 APARNA  MAHATO Female No  26  11 11 OBC-B  2  277.00  49.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689864 SARITA  MAHATO Female No  27  12 12 OBC-B  2  276.00  58.71  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749695 RAJKUMAR  GOPE Male No  28  13 13 OBC-B  2  276.00  57.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573626 KANCHAN  KUMAR Male No  30  14 14 OBC-B  4  274.00  87.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002876569 KESHAB  MAHATO Male No  31  15 15 OBC-B  2  274.00  41.43  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696085 UTPAL  MAHATO Male No  32  16 16 OBC-B  1  273.00  61.86  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921433 JYOTIRMAY  MAHATO Male No  33  17 17 OBC-B  18  272.00  67.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807647 SWADHIRAM  MAHATO Male No  34  18 18 OBC-B  1  272.00  58.29  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682456 LAKSHIRANI  MAHATO Female No  36  19 19 OBC-B  7  270.00  54.57  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551750 FULMANI  MAHATO Female No  37  20 20 OBC-B  2  269.00  46.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471517 PRASENJIT  MAHATO Male No  38  21 21 OBC-B  5  268.00  87.86  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515449 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  40  22 22 OBC-B  1  268.00  75.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748781 SOURAV  MAHATO Male No  41  23 23 OBC-B  4  268.00  70.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445918 MANOJOBA  KUMAR Female No  42  24 24 OBC-B  6  267.00  72.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802714 RAJKUMAR  KUIRY Male No  43  25 25 OBC-B  2  267.00  45.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804883 MONIKA  GORAIN Female No  46  26 26 OBC-B  6  265.00  57.29  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491982 AMIT  MAHATO Male No  47  27 27 OBC-B  10  264.00  64.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529000 ALOK  MAHTO Male No  48  28 28 OBC-B  10  262.00  87.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002444168 SHATABDI  MAHATO Female No  49  29 29 OBC-B  2  261.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809592 RABINDRA  MAHATO Male No  52  30 30 OBC-B  3  259.00  54.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563067 DHANANJOY  MAHATO Male No  54  31 31 OBC-B  8  258.00  50.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541245 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  59  32 32 OBC-B  4  255.00  51.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847883 BISHAL  MAHATO Male No  61  33 33 OBC-B  3  253.00  60.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449163 SHANTAMOYEE  MAHATO Female No  62  34 34 OBC-B  10  253.00  43.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592027 MEGHNATH  MAHATO Male No  63  35 35 OBC-B  2  252.00  70.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914207 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  64  36 36 OBC-B  1  252.00  59.14  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806500 RANJIT  MAHATO Male No  67  37 37 OBC-B  2  249.00  55.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680867 ASHIS  MAHATO Male No  68  38 38 OBC-B  3  248.00  66.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615260 SONALI  KUIRI Female No  69  39 39 OBC-B  2  247.00  53.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635373 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  70  40 40 OBC-B  6  246.00  65.43  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902233 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  71  41 41 OBC-B  5  243.00  53.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719934 NITISH KUMAR MAHATO Male No  73  42 42 OBC-B  7  242.00  58.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002469136 SARJEN  MAHATO Male No  74  43 43 OBC-B  6  241.00  74.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680159 LANKESHWAR  KUMAR Male No  75  44 44 OBC-B  1  239.00  49.71  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835946 SHIKHA  MAHATO Female No  77  45 45 OBC-B  4  238.00  77.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632201 KAMALA  MAHATO Female No  78  46 46 OBC-B  2  238.00  65.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457707 NILIMA  MAHATO Female No  80  47 47 OBC-B  6  234.00  62.43  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556785 RAHUL  KUMAR MAHATO Male No  81  48 48 OBC-B  10  234.00  59.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517679 MALAY  MAHATO Male No  83  49 49 OBC-B  1  233.00  69.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619145 SHUBHASHIS  MAJHI Male No  84  50 50 OBC-B  2  233.00  66.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644721 SAGAR  MAHATO Male No  86  51 51 OBC-B  3  231.00  77.57  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460462 SUDIPTA  MAHATO Male No  87  52 52 OBC-B  11  230.00  55.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628720 ASTAMI  MAHATO Female No  88  53 53 OBC-B  10  217.00  59.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002866032 ASHWASTHAMA  GHASI Male No  51  1 1 SC  4  259.00  54.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926718 MOHAN  MACHHUAR Male No  65  2 2 SC  1  251.00  55.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002835888 SUNIL  MAJHI Male No  1  1 1 ST  3  372.00  32.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875506 PRABHAT  LAYA Male No  12  2 2 ST  8  298.00  56.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


